PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3439480

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
YOICHI HASEGAWA	05/07/2015		
KAZUO KUBONO	05/07/2015		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU COMPONENT LIMITED		
Street Address:	3-5, HIGASHI-GOTANDA 2-CHOME		
Internal Address:	SHINAGAWA-KU		
City:	TOKYO		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	141-8630		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	14798595			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)434-1501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2024341500

Email: aschwartz@s-n-h.com
Correspondent Name: STAAS & HALSEY LLP

Address Line 1: 1201 NEW YORK AVENUE N.W.

Address Line 2: 7TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1713.1151
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GABRIEL DIAZ
SIGNATURE:	/Gabriel Diaz/
DATE SIGNED:	07/15/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503392855 REEL: 036094 FRAME: 0398

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	0.5.	4.E.V.	7.K. C.F. A. (A.)		•	Doct	tet No.
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION fumished to (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	the under	signeð in	ventor(s) (her	reinafter, ".	ASSIGNOR")	by	8&H 201
FUJITSU COMPONENT LIMITED							
3-5, Higashi-gotanda 2-chome, Shina	agawa-	ku, To	kyo 141-	-8630 J	apan		
						V-V	
·	·····						
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is her ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and inte (Title of Invention)	cby ackno crest to the	wiedged, Inventio	the undersign n entitled	ned ASSIG	NOR hereby	sells, assigns	and transfers to
ELECTROMAGNETIC RE	ELAY						
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, y	/						nited States was
(a) executed on	_;	(Insert	date of execu	itton of app	lication, if no	i concurrent)	
(b) filed on;		York A	renne, N.W.,	Washington	4S & HALSE. 1, D.C. 20005 pecified data,	(202/434-15	
	:				·····		
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Ureissue or reexamination application based thereon, for any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said a	the full te	mı or ten	ns for which	the said La	any continuati tters Patent(s	ion, division, may be gran	renewal, substitute, ited and including
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said A which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable including in the preparation and prosecution of said apprexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litiacts to include but not be limited to executing all paper aworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence	or expedie plication(s Igation or s, includir	nt, for se) and the other lega	curing, maint issuance of s I proceeding	taining and said Letters which may	enforcing pro Patent(s), in a arise or be d	tection for sa any interferen eclared in rela	id invention, co, reissuo, ation to samo, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invento (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	or(s) has (h	ave) affi; (Da			re(s). Yped Name &	i Signature oj	(Wiiness(es))
n Yoichi Hasegana	May	77,	2015	_ 1	700	S	sleete
Yoichi HASEGAWA				N		SHIDA	
2) Kazuo Kubono	May	77,	2015	0	low	Gos	lich
Kazuo KUBONO	- Seathern Control of the Control of				ao YOS	SHIDA	
3)				·····	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	 	
4)		•					

RECORDED: 07/15/2015

PATENT REEL: 036094 FRAME: 0399